
 
1   Team Scores  
1   South Carolina 272          -8 
2   Oklahoma 273          -7 

T3   Auburn 274          -6 
T3   Alabama 274          -6 
5   SMU 275          -5 

T6   Oklahoma State 277          -3 
T6   Georgia Tech 277          -3 
8   Iowa State 278          -2 

T9   Washington 279          -1 
T9   LSU 279          -1 
T9   UCLA 279          -1 
T9   California 279          -1 
T13   Stanford 281          +1 
T13   Vanderbilt 281          +1 
15   UAB 282          +2 
16   Missouri 283          +3 

T17   Houston 284          +4 
T17   Oregon 284          +4 
T19   Illinois 285          +5 
T19   Georgia State  285          +5 
T21   Georgia 286          +6 
T21   Florida State  286          +6 
T21   Purdue 286          +6 
24   Kentucky 288          +8 
25   Texas 289          +9 
26   Arkansas 292          +12 

T27   Kennesaw State 294          +14 
T27   Virginia Tech 294          +14 
T29   Southern California 296          +16 
T29   Texas A&M 296          +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Will Starke  South Carolina  64          -6   
-  T2   Charlie Saxon  Oklahoma  65          -5   
-  T2   Denny McCarthy *  Virginia  65          -5   
-  T4   Austin Smotherman  SMU  66          -4   
-  T4   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  66          -4   
-  T4   Bobby Wyatt  Alabama  66          -4   
-  T4   Seth Reeves  Georgia Tech  66          -4   
-  T4   Paul Dunne  UAB  66          -4   
-  T9   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  67          -3   
-  T9   Matt Gilchrest  Auburn  67          -3   
-  T9   Emilio Cuartero  Missouri  67          -3   
-  T9   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  67          -3   
-  T9   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  67          -3   
-  T9   Beau Titsworth  Oklahoma  67          -3   
-  T15   Will Long  Auburn  68          -2   
-  T15   Anton Arboleda  UCLA  68          -2   
-  T15   Niclas Carlsson  Auburn  68          -2   
-  T15   Ryan Burgess  SMU  68          -2   
-  T15   Rico Hoey  Southern California  68          -2   
-  T15   Zach Foushee  Oregon  68          -2   
-  T15   Collin Foster  Iowa State  68          -2   
-  T15   Ben Stow  Kentucky  68          -2   
-  T15   Brandon Hagy  California  68          -2   
-  T15   Cheng-Tsung Pan  Washington  68          -2   
-  T15   Sebastian Cappelen  Arkansas  68          -2   
-  T15   Smylie Kaufman  LSU  68          -2   
-  T15   Ricardo Gouveia *  UCF  68          -2   
-  T15   Curtis Thompson  LSU  68          -2   
-  T15   Ben Fogler  Vanderbilt  68          -2   
-  T30   Bryson Dechambeau  SMU  69          -1   
-  T30   Thomas Lim  Oregon  69          -1   
-  T30   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  69          -1   
-  T30   Philippe Schweizer  Purdue  69          -1   
-  T30   Chris Robb *  Chattanooga  69          -1   
-  T30   Davin White  Georgia State  69          -1   
-  T30   Sam Daley  Iowa State  69          -1   
-  T30   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  69          -1   
-  T30   Ian Davis  Oklahoma State  69          -1   
-  T30   Talor Gooch  Oklahoma State  69          -1   
-  T30   Richy Werenski  Georgia Tech  69          -1   
-  T30   Zachary Olsen  Oklahoma State  69          -1   
-  T30   Joel Stalter  California  69          -1   
-  T30   Corey Pereira  Washington  69          -1   
-  T30   Trevor Simsby  Washington  69          -1   

-  T30   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  69          -1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T46   Will Murphy  South Carolina  70          E   
-  T46   Lorens Chan  UCLA  70          E   
-  T46   Jonathan Garrick  UCLA  70          E   
-  T46   Ryan Zech  Missouri  70          E   
-  T46   Adam Schenk  Purdue  70          E   
-  T46   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  70          E   
-  T46   Viraat Badhwar  Stanford  70          E   
-  T46   Cory Whitsett  Alabama  70          E   
-  T46   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  70          E   
-  T46   Keith Mitchell  Georgia  70          E   
-  T46   Shotaro Ban  California  70          E   
-  T46   Wyndham Clark  Oklahoma State  70          E   
-  T46   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  70          E   
-  T46   Thomas Sutton  UAB  70          E   
-  T46   Brian Campbell  Illinois  70          E   
-  T46   James Ross  Houston  70          E   
-  T62   Daniel Stringfellow  Auburn  71          +1   
-  T62   Jake Mondy  Auburn  71          +1   
-  T62   Preston Valder  UCLA  71          +1   
-  T62   Kramer Hickok  Texas  71          +1   
-  T62   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  71          +1   
-  T62   Euan Walker  Missouri  71          +1   
-  T62   David Snyder  Kentucky  71          +1   
-  T62   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  71          +1   
-  T62   Jack Carter  Iowa State  71          +1   
-  T62   Trey Mullinax  Alabama  71          +1   
-  T62   Bo Andrews  Georgia Tech  71          +1   
-  T62   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  71          +1   
-  T62   Ollie Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  71          +1   
-  T62   Sam Love  UAB  71          +1   
-  T62   Kyle Pilgrim  Houston  71          +1   
-  T62   Curtis Reed  Houston  71          +1   
-  T62   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  71          +1   
-  T62   Carson Jacobs  Vanderbilt  71          +1   
-  T62   Benjamin Taylor  LSU  71          +1   
-  T62   Taylor Pendrith *  Kent State  71          +1   
-  T62   Jordan Janico  Vanderbilt  71          +1   
-  T62   Hunter Stewart  Vanderbilt  71          +1   
-  T84   Toni Hakula  Texas  72          +2   
-  T84   Andrew Lister  Texas A&M  72          +2   
-  T84   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  72          +2   
-  T84   Andrew Buchanan  SMU  72          +2   

-  T84   Stuart Macdonald  Purdue  72          +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T84   Marco Iten *  Austin Peay State  72          +2   
-  T84   Michael Weaver  California  72          +2   
-  T84   Jordan Niebrugge  Oklahoma State  72          +2   
-  T84   Michael Cromie  Georgia  72          +2   
-  T84   Robby Shelton  Alabama  72          +2   
-  T84   Alex Burge  Illinois  72          +2   
-  T84   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  72          +2   
-  T84   Zach Wright  LSU  72          +2   
-  T84   Roman Robledo  Houston  72          +2   
-  T98   Gavin Hall  Texas  73          +3   
-  T98   Ben Crancer  Texas A&M  73          +3   
-  T98   Beau Hossler  Texas  73          +3   
-  T98   Jonathan Woo  Oregon  73          +3   
-  T98   Stephen Powers  Kentucky  73          +3   
-  T98   Ruben Sondjaja  Iowa State  73          +3   
-  T98   David Boote  Stanford  73          +3   
-  T98   Maverick McNealy  Stanford  73          +3   
-  T98   Jonathan Hauter  Illinois  73          +3   
-  T98   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  73          +3   
-  T98   Jonathan Sanders  Washington  73          +3   
-  T98   Vincent Martino  Houston  73          +3   
-  T98   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  73          +3   
-  T111   Joaquin Lolas  Florida State  74          +4   
-  T111   Rowin Caron  Florida State  74          +4   
-  T111   Jack Maguire  Florida State  74          +4   
-  T111   Brandon McIver  Oregon  74          +4   
-  T111   Kelby Burton  Kennesaw State  74          +4   
-  T111   Lee McCoy  Georgia  74          +4   
-  T111   Chris Babcock  Washington  74          +4   
-  T111   Joey Garber  Georgia  74          +4   
-  T111   Kolton Crawford  Arkansas  74          +4   
-  T111   Charlie Ewing  Vanderbilt  74          +4   
-  T111   Stewart Jolly  LSU  74          +4   
-  T122   Adria Arnaus  Texas A&M  75          +5   
-  T122   Sulman Raza  Oregon  75          +5   
-  T122   Austin Vick  Kennesaw State  75          +5   
-  T122   Hunter Kraus  Missouri  75          +5   
-  T122   Harry Higgs  SMU  75          +5   
-  T122   Austin Eoff  Purdue  75          +5   
-  T122   Nicolas Echavarria  Arkansas  75          +5   
-  T122   Martin Rohwer  UAB  75          +5   
-  T122   Taylor Moore  Arkansas  75          +5   
-  T131   Matt Pinizzotto  UCLA  76          +6   

-  T131   Paul Smith  Southern California  76          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T131   Eric Sugimoto  Southern California  76          +6   
-  T131   Greg Yates  Texas A&M  76          +6   
-  T131   Anthony Paolucci  Southern California  76          +6   
-  T131   Will Bishop  Kentucky  76          +6   
-  T131   Chris Guglielmo  Kennesaw State  76          +6   
-  T131   Cody Martin  Kentucky  76          +6   
-  T131   Wilson Sundvold  Missouri  76          +6   
-  T131   Jimmy Beck  Kennesaw State  76          +6   
-  T131   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  76          +6   
-  T131   Cyrus Stewart *  Wake Forest  76          +6   
-  T131   Blake Biddle  Arkansas  76          +6   
-  T131   Thomas Detry  Illinois  76          +6   
-  T145   Brax McCarthy  Texas  77          +7   
-  T145   Jeffrey Kang  Southern California  77          +7   
-  T145   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  77          +7   
-  T145   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  77          +7   
-  T149   Johannes Veerman  Texas A&M  78          +8   
-  T149   Enzo Perez  Purdue  78          +8   
-  T149   Joey Lane  Virginia Tech  78          +8   
-  T152   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  79          +9   
-  T152   Anders Albertson  Georgia Tech  79          +9   
-  T152   Wilson McDonald  UAB  79          +9   
-  155   Pace Johnson  California  81          +11   
-  156   Michael Schoolcraft  Oklahoma  86          +16   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 South Carolina 272 272
1 Will Starke (1) 64 64

T4 Caleb Sturgeon (2) 66 66

T46 Will Murphy (5) 70 70

T84 Ben Dietrich (4) 72 72

T145 Matthew NeSmith (3) 77 77

2 Oklahoma 273 273
T2 Charlie Saxon (4) 65 65

T9 Beau Titsworth (3) 67 67

T30 Michael Gellerman (1) 69 69

T84 Max McGreevy (5) 72 72

156 Michael Schoolcraft (2) 86 86

T3 Auburn 274 274
T9 Matt Gilchrest (2) 67 67

T15 Niclas Carlsson (1) 68 68

T15 Will Long (3) 68 68

T62 Jake Mondy (4) 71 71

T62 Daniel Stringfellow (5) 71 71

T3 Alabama 274 274
T4 Bobby Wyatt (2) 66 66

T9 Tom Lovelady (5) 67 67

T46 Cory Whitsett (4) 70 70

T62 Trey Mullinax (3) 71 71

T84 Robby Shelton (1) 72 72

5 SMU 275 275
T4 Austin Smotherman (5) 66 66

T15 Ryan Burgess (4) 68 68

T30 Bryson Dechambeau (1) 69 69

T84 Andrew Buchanan (3) 72 72

T122 Harry Higgs (2) 75 75
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T6 Oklahoma State 277 277
T30 Zachary Olsen (3) 69 69

T30 Talor Gooch (4) 69 69

T30 Ian Davis (5) 69 69

T46 Wyndham Clark (1) 70 70

T84 Jordan Niebrugge (2) 72 72

T6 Georgia Tech 277 277
T4 Seth Reeves (2) 66 66

T30 Richy Werenski (5) 69 69

T62 Ollie Schniederjans (1) 71 71

T62 Bo Andrews (4) 71 71

T152 Anders Albertson (3) 79 79

8 Iowa State 278 278
T15 Collin Foster (5) 68 68

T30 Sam Daley (2) 69 69

T46 Scott Fernandez (1) 70 70

T62 Jack Carter (3) 71 71

T98 Ruben Sondjaja (4) 73 73

T9 Washington 279 279
T15 Cheng-Tsung Pan (1) 68 68

T30 Trevor Simsby (2) 69 69

T30 Corey Pereira (4) 69 69

T98 Jonathan Sanders (3) 73 73

T111 Chris Babcock (5) 74 74

T9 LSU 279 279
T15 Curtis Thompson (2) 68 68

T15 Smylie Kaufman (4) 68 68

T62 Benjamin Taylor (3) 71 71

T84 Zach Wright (5) 72 72

T111 Stewart Jolly (1) 74 74

T9 UCLA 279 279
T15 Anton Arboleda (3) 68 68

T46 Jonathan Garrick (1) 70 70

T46 Lorens Chan (2) 70 70

T62 Preston Valder (4) 71 71

T131 Matt Pinizzotto (5) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T9 California 279 279
T15 Brandon Hagy (1) 68 68

T30 Joel Stalter (2) 69 69

T46 Shotaro Ban (3) 70 70

T84 Michael Weaver (4) 72 72

155 Pace Johnson (5) 81 81

T13 Stanford 281 281
T9 Patrick Rodgers (1) 67 67

T46 Viraat Badhwar (5) 70 70

T62 Cameron Wilson (2) 71 71

T98 Maverick McNealy (3) 73 73

T98 David Boote (4) 73 73

T13 Vanderbilt 281 281
T15 Ben Fogler (2) 68 68

T62 Hunter Stewart (1) 71 71

T62 Jordan Janico (3) 71 71

T62 Carson Jacobs (4) 71 71

T111 Charlie Ewing (5) 74 74

15 UAB 282 282
T4 Paul Dunne (1) 66 66

T46 Thomas Sutton (5) 70 70

T62 Sam Love (4) 71 71

T122 Martin Rohwer (3) 75 75

T152 Wilson McDonald (2) 79 79

16 Missouri 283 283
T9 Emilio Cuartero (1) 67 67

T46 Ryan Zech (2) 70 70

T62 Euan Walker (3) 71 71

T122 Hunter Kraus (5) 75 75

T131 Wilson Sundvold (4) 76 76

T17 Houston 284 284
T46 James Ross (2) 70 70

T62 Curtis Reed (3) 71 71

T62 Kyle Pilgrim (4) 71 71

T84 Roman Robledo (1) 72 72

T98 Vincent Martino (5) 73 73
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T17 Oregon 284 284
T15 Zach Foushee (3) 68 68

T30 Thomas Lim (1) 69 69

T98 Jonathan Woo (4) 73 73

T111 Brandon McIver (2) 74 74

T122 Sulman Raza (5) 75 75

T19 Illinois 285 285
T46 Brian Campbell (1) 70 70

T46 Charlie Danielson (3) 70 70

T84 Alex Burge (5) 72 72

T98 Jonathan Hauter (4) 73 73

T131 Thomas Detry (2) 76 76

T19 Georgia State 285 285
T30 Tyler Gruca (1) 69 69

T30 Davin White (2) 69 69

T62 Nathan Mallonee (5) 71 71

T131 J.J. Grey (4) 76 76

T152 Damon Stephenson (3) 79 79

T21 Georgia 286 286
T46 Keith Mitchell (4) 70 70

T46 Greyson Sigg (5) 70 70

T84 Michael Cromie (3) 72 72

T111 Joey Garber (1) 74 74

T111 Lee McCoy (2) 74 74

T21 Florida State 286 286
T9 Cristobal Del Solar (3) 67 67

T62 Hank Lebioda (2) 71 71

T111 Jack Maguire (1) 74 74

T111 Rowin Caron (4) 74 74

T111 Joaquin Lolas (5) 74 74

T21 Purdue 286 286
T30 Philippe Schweizer (5) 69 69

T46 Adam Schenk (1) 70 70

T84 Stuart Macdonald (3) 72 72

T122 Austin Eoff (2) 75 75

T149 Enzo Perez (4) 78 78
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24 Kentucky 288 288
T15 Ben Stow (1) 68 68

T62 David Snyder (3) 71 71

T98 Stephen Powers (2) 73 73

T131 Cody Martin (4) 76 76

T131 Will Bishop (5) 76 76

25 Texas 289 289
T62 Kramer Hickok (2) 71 71

T84 Toni Hakula (5) 72 72

T98 Beau Hossler (1) 73 73

T98 Gavin Hall (4) 73 73

T145 Brax McCarthy (3) 77 77

26 Arkansas 292 292
T15 Sebastian Cappelen (1) 68 68

T111 Kolton Crawford (3) 74 74

T122 Taylor Moore (2) 75 75

T122 Nicolas Echavarria (4) 75 75

T131 Blake Biddle (5) 76 76

T27 Kennesaw State 294 294
T30 Teremoana Beaucousin (3) 69 69

T111 Kelby Burton (1) 74 74

T122 Austin Vick (5) 75 75

T131 Jimmy Beck (2) 76 76

T131 Chris Guglielmo (4) 76 76

T27 Virginia Tech 294 294
T62 Scott Vincent (1) 71 71

T98 Bryce Chalkley (2) 73 73

T98 Trevor Cone (3) 73 73

T145 Maclain Huge (4) 77 77

T149 Joey Lane (5) 78 78

T29 Southern California 296 296
T15 Rico Hoey (1) 68 68

T131 Anthony Paolucci (2) 76 76

T131 Eric Sugimoto (4) 76 76

T131 Paul Smith (5) 76 76

T145 Jeffrey Kang (3) 77 77
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T29 Texas A&M 296 296
T84 Andrew Lister (3) 72 72

T98 Ben Crancer (2) 73 73

T122 Adria Arnaus (4) 75 75

T131 Greg Yates (1) 76 76

T149 Johannes Veerman (5) 78 78
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T2 Denny McCarthy (Virginia) 65 65

T15 Ricardo Gouveia (UCF) 68 68

T30 Chris Robb (Chattanooga) 69 69

T62 Taylor Pendrith (Kent State) 71 71

T84 Marco Iten (Austin Peay State) 72 72

T131 Cyrus Stewart (Wake Forest) 76 76

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2014, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 


	Round One Team.pdf
	Round One Players
	Round One Team Players

